Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

5/12/2022 11:32:39 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 07

General

$14,044,977.15
$0.00
$42,536,206.94
$24,265.58
$56,605,449.67

$21,504,834.16
$6,225,724.11
$3,384,223.91
$205,020.04
$1,402,302.01
$90,118.75
$0.00
$525,778.61
$33,338,001.59

$165,332.69
$3,345,440.55
($3,180,107.86)

$20,087,340.22
$24,330,177.49
$44,417,517.71

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$10,800.00
$3,794,654.91
$15,306.28
$3,820,761.19

$2,278,536.62
$849,244.01
$90,128.76
$1,615,939.21
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$668,072.75
$5,501,921.35

$1,368,802.16
$850,554.83
$518,247.33

($1,162,912.83)
$4,771,404.59
$3,608,491.76

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$309,772.19
$0.00
$309,772.19

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,015,877.50
$0.00
$3,015,877.50

$2,701,060.01
$0.00
$2,701,060.01

($5,045.30)
$645.44
($4,399.86)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

$4,417.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,417.00

$0.00

$0.00
$42,185.93
$15,319.00
$0.00
$20,264,634.09
$0.00

$0.00
$20,322,139.02

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($20,317,722.02)
$58,218,114.50
$37,900,392.48

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$489,724.76
$0.00
$489,724.76

$106,073.43
$171,076.90
$10,117.47
$56.70
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$4,544.19
$291,868.69

$4,578.21
$48,688.36
($44,110.15)

$153,745.92
$1,087,556.41
$1,241,302.33

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$14,049,394.15
$10,800.00
$47,130,358.80
$39,571.86
$61,230,124.81

$23,889,444.21
$7,246,045.02
$3,526,656.07
$1,836,334.95
$1,402,302.01
$20,354,752.84
$3,015,877.50
$1,198,395.55
$62,469,808.15

$4,239,773.07
$4,244,683.74
($4,910.67)

($1,244,594.01)
$88,407,898.43
$87,163,304.42
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